
* All dates are Provisional

Weeks

Week 1 Tuesday 16 April 2024 Induction Thursday 18 April 2024 3CO01

Week 2 Tuesday 23 April 2024 3CO01 Thursday 25 April 2024 3CO01

Week 3 Tuesday 30 April 2024 3CO01 Thursday 2 May 2024 3CO01

Week 4 Tuesday 7 May 2024 3CO01 Thursday 9 May 2024 3CO01

Week 5 Tuesday 14 May 2024 3CO01 Thursday 16 May 2024 3CO01

Week 6 Tuesday 21 May 2024 3CO02 Thursday 23 May 2024 3CO02

Tuesday 28 May 2024 Break Thursday 30 May 2024 Break

Week 7 Tuesday 4 June 2024 3CO02 Thursday 6 June 2024 3CO02

Week 8 Tuesday 11 June 2024 3CO02 Thursday 13 June 2024 3CO02

Week 9 Tuesday 18 June 2024 3CO02 Thursday 20 June 2024 3CO03

Week 10 Tuesday 25 June 2024 3CO03 Thursday 27 June 2024 3CO03

Week 11 Tuesday 2 July 2024 3CO03 Thursday 4 July 2024 3CO03

Tuesday 9 July 2024 Break Thursday 11 July 2024 Break

Week 12 Tuesday 16 July 2024 3CO03 Thursday 18 July 2024 3CO03

Week 13 Tuesday 23 July 2024 3CO04 Thursday 25 July 2024 3CO04

Week 14 Tuesday 30 July 2024 3CO04 Thursday 1 August 2024 3CO04

Week 15 Tuesday 6 August 2024 3CO04 Thursday 8 August 2024 3CO04

Week 16 Tuesday 13 August 2024 3CO04 Thursday 15 August 2024 3CO04

Week 17 Tuesday 20 August 2024 3CO04 Thursday 22 August 2024 3CO04 Saturday 24 August 2024 3CO04

Week 18 Tuesday 27 August 2024 3CO04 Thursday 29 August 2024 3CO04

Week 19 Tuesday 3 September 2024 3CO04 Thursday 5 September 2024 3CO04

Week 20 Tuesday 10 September 2024 3CO04 Thursday 12 September 2024 3CO04

Week 21 Tuesday 17 September 2024 3CO04 Thursday 19 September 2024
Wrap Up- Last 

Class

3CO01

3CO02

3CO03

3CO04 Friday 20 September 2024

CIPD Level 3 SCHEDULE
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s Business Culture and change in context  (credit value 5) Friday 17 May 2024

Principles of analytics (Credit value 4) Friday 21 June 2024

Core behaviours for people professionals (Credit value 4) Friday 12 July 2024

Essentials of people practice (Credit value 11)

Foundation Certificate in People Practice

Tuesday - 18:30 to 21:30 Thursday - 18:30 to 21:30 Saturday - 9:30 to 12:30


